18AWG CABLES PARA APLICACIONES DE AUDIO
SPECIFICATION
Part No. PROAUDIO18W
Physical Characteristics
Size 18 AWG
Formation 2 WIRE*18AWG
Conductor Copper Clad Aluminum
Number/Wire Diameter 46*0.15mm
Sheath
Diameter 2.5*5.0mm
Average Thickness 0.75mm
Material *FRNC* PVC
Flammability fire resistance
Outer Jacket
Jacket Color White
Mechanical Characteristics
Conductor Resistance,Max Ohm/100m (20℃) 3.21
Tensile Strength 188N/mm²
Conductor Elongation 10%
Working Voltage ≤80V
Packing 500 FT/Paper Spool
6 Paper Spools/Carton
Industry Standard ISO 9001:2000
Applications
Multi-conductor-audio/sound, control & instrumentation cables.Use for audio, microphones, instruments of
music, applications voices, audio transmission, flexible cable for easy connection to audio applications.
Ideal for use with systems Voices
*FRNC*=Flame Retardant Non-Corrosive